
Majstrovstvá Slovenska v tlaku na lavičke mužov , žien a telesne postihnutých športovcov. Bánovce n/B 16.4.2011

Priezvisko

Meno 1 2 3

1 47 1 Svjanteková Eva / 73 Bánovce 47,0 1,3449 87,5 95,0 95,0 87,5 117,6784

1 52 2 Gavorníková Monika / 74 Senica 51,9 1,2485 92,5 97,5 102,5 97,5 121,7279

1 57 3 Vráblová Simona / 92 SPC Častá 57,0 1,1604 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 87,0296

1 5 Namešpetrová Martina / 84 Stará Ľubovňa 61,3 1,0966 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 98,6940

2 4 Jurčíková Iveta / 92 Power Sport Zlatníky 59,7 1,1192 80,0 80,0 90,0 80,0 89,5383

1 72 6 Buďveselová Mária / 69 Liptovské Sliače 67,5 1,0206 85,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 96,9590

1 59 2 Kolšovský Štefan / 61 Prešov 58,3 0,8759 142,5 147,5 150,0 142,5 124,8138

1 1 Gombár Milan / 48 Bánovce 59,1 0,8648 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 103,7777

2 4 Novák Radovan / 89 SPC Častá 66,0 0,7852 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 84,4086

3 3 Osuský Michal / 83 SPC Častá 60,9 0,8415 85,0 92,5 100,0 92,5 77,8342

1 5 Sotolár Jozef Žilina 73,7 0,7214 185,0 195,0 202,5 195,0 140,6721

2 2 Vlţák Miroslav / 80 Liptovské Sliače 74,0 0,7193 140,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 100,7039

3 3 Vrábel Matúš FCJ Trenčín 68,2 0,7647 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 93,6779

4 4 Kajan Juraj Power Sport Zlatníky 69,0 0,7578 110,0 122,5 125,0 122,5 92,8249

5 1 Dugovič Dominik / 90 SPC Častá 73,8 0,7207 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 75,6734

1 7 Belan Mário Svätoplukovo 81,4 0,6754 200,0 207,5 215,0 215,0 145,2058

2 9 Majerech Michal Power Sport Zlatníky 79,1 0,6876 185,0 192,5 207,5 192,5 132,3689

3 8 Cipka Martin Power Sport Zlatníky 80,0 0,6827 185,0 192,5 192,5 185,0 126,2992

1 12 Kníţat Ján Topoľčany 92,0 0,6315 220,0 230,0 230,0 230,0 145,2354

2 16 Malinovský Tomáš SPC Častá 91,5 0,6331 205,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 139,2910

3 17 Namešpetra Marek / 78 Stará Ľubovňa 91,8 0,6321 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 123,2648

4 15 Rusnák Marcel Prievidza 91,8 0,6321 180,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 120,1042

5 13 Lupták Marek Liptovské Sliače 91,6 0,6328 182,5 187,5 187,5 187,5 118,6503

6 14 Januš Ľubomír Žilina 87,6 0,6475 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 110,0707
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Priezvisko

Meno 1 2 3

1 7 Tangelmayer Denis Malacky 102,3 0,6032 270,0 280,0 290,0 280,0 168,9078

2 6 Švec Imrich Svätoplukovo 101,2 0,6057 220,0 235,0 245,0 235,0 142,3486

3 4 Haršány Tomáš SPC Častá 102,3 0,6032 210,0 222,5 237,5 210,0 126,6808

4 5 Markuš Marek Gabrhel Trenčín 96,0 0,6191 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 123,8249

5 3 Plávka Vladimír Liptovské Sliače 103,1 0,6015 190,0 190,0 197,5 197,5 118,7949

6 2 Hrúz Jaromír Senica 101,1 0,6060 190,0 190,0 210,0 190,0 115,1345

7 1 Šedivý Pavol Bánovce 96,0 0,6191 175,0 180,0 190,0 180,0 111,4424

8 Kratina Filip FCJ Trenčín 101,4 0,6053 185,0 --- --- Disq

1 10 Matejík Fridrich Bánovce 120,0 0,5749 270,0 270,0 282,5 270,0 155,2288

2 9 Valach Róbert Bánovce 113,2 0,5836 195,0 202,5 205,0 205,0 119,6305

3 12 Škorvánek Jozef Žilina 110,0 0,5885 190,0 200,0 202,5 200,0 117,6986

11 Straka Marek Senica 112,0 0,5853 220,0 220,0 230,0 Disq

1 18 Černák Dušan SPC Častá 123,5 0,5713 235,0 245,0 252,5 245,0 139,9615

2 17 Dobšovič Miloš SPC Častá 125,2 0,5697 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 121,0528

1 52 2 Gavorníková Monika / 74 Senica 51,9 1,2485 92,5 97,5 102,5 97,5 121,7279

2 47 1 Svjanteková Eva / 73 Bánovce 47,0 1,3449 87,5 95,0 95,0 87,5 117,6784

3 63 5 Namešpetrová Martina / 84 Stará Ľubovňa 61,3 1,0966 85,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 98,6940

4 72 6 Buďveselová Mária / 69 Liptovské Sliače 67,5 1,0206 85,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 96,9590

5 63 4 Jurčíková Iveta / 92 Power Sport Zlatníky 59,7 1,1192 80,0 80,0 90,0 80,0 89,5383

6 57 3 Vráblová Simona / 92 SPC Častá 57,0 1,1604 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 87,0296

1 105 7 Tangelmayer Denis Malacky 102,3 0,6032 270,0 280,0 290,0 280,0 168,9078

2 120 10 Matejík Fridrich Bánovce 120,0 0,5749 270,0 270,0 282,5 270,0 155,2288

3 93 12 Kníţat Ján Topoľčany 92,0 0,6315 220,0 230,0 230,0 230,0 145,2354

4 83 7 Belan Mário Svätoplukovo 81,4 0,6754 200,0 207,5 215,0 215,0 145,2058
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5 105 6 Švec Imrich Svätoplukovo 101,2 0,6057 220,0 235,0 245,0 235,0 142,3486

6 74 5 Sotolár Jozef Žilina 73,7 0,7214 185,0 195,0 202,5 195,0 140,6721

7 120+ 18 Černák Dušan SPC Častá 123,5 0,5713 235,0 245,0 252,5 245,0 139,9615

8 93 16 Malinovský Tomáš SPC Častá 91,5 0,6331 205,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 139,2910

9 83 9 Majerech Michal Power Sport Zlatníky 79,1 0,6876 185,0 192,5 207,5 192,5 132,3689

10 105 4 Haršány Tomáš SPC Častá 102,3 0,6032 210,0 222,5 237,5 210,0 126,6808

11 83 8 Cipka Martin Power Sport Zlatníky 80,0 0,6827 185,0 192,5 192,5 185,0 126,2992

12 59 2 Kolšovský Štefan / 61 Prešov 58,3 0,8759 142,5 147,5 150,0 142,5 124,8138

13 105 5 Markuš Marek Gabrhel Trenčín 96,0 0,6191 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 123,8249

14 93 17 Namešpetra Marek / 78 Stará Ľubovňa 91,8 0,6321 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 123,2648

15 120+ 17 Dobšovič Miloš SPC Častá 125,2 0,5697 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 121,0528

16 93 15 Rusnák Marcel Prievidza 91,8 0,6321 180,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 120,1042

17 120 9 Valach Róbert Bánovce 113,2 0,5836 195,0 202,5 205,0 205,0 119,6305

18 105 3 Plávka Vladimír Liptovské Sliače 103,1 0,6015 190,0 190,0 197,5 197,5 118,7949

19 93 13 Lupták Marek Liptovské Sliače 91,6 0,6328 182,5 187,5 187,5 187,5 118,6503

20 120 12 Škorvánek Jozef Žilina 110,0 0,5885 190,0 200,0 202,5 200,0 117,6986

21 105 2 Hrúz Jaromír Senica 101,1 0,6060 190,0 190,0 210,0 190,0 115,1345

22 105 1 Šedivý Pavol Bánovce 96,0 0,6191 175,0 180,0 190,0 180,0 111,4424

23 93 14 Januš Ľubomír Žilina 87,6 0,6475 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 110,0707

24 66 1 Gombár Milan / 48 Bánovce 59,1 0,8648 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 103,7777

25 74 2 Vlţák Miroslav / 80 Liptovské Sliače 74,0 0,7193 140,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 100,7039

26 74 3 Vrábel Matúš FCJ Trenčín 68,2 0,7647 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 93,6779

27 74 4 Kajan Juraj Power Sport Zlatníky 69,0 0,7578 110,0 122,5 125,0 122,5 92,8249

28 66 4 Novák Radovan / 89 SPC Častá 66,0 0,7852 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 84,4086

29 66 3 Osuský Michal / 83 SPC Častá 60,9 0,8415 85,0 92,5 100,0 92,5 77,8342

30 74 1 Dugovič Dominik / 90 SPC Častá 73,8 0,7207 90,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 75,6734
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Name 1 2 3

1 40 1 Lipowska Emilia Poland 30,5 1,6563 57,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 107,6599

1 3 Koczyba Barbara Poland 54,0 1,2106 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 96,8475

2 2 Ulrich Katarzina Poland 54,2 1,2071 57,5 60,0 62,5 62,5 75,4438

1 60 5 Tomczyk Malgorzata Poland 58,9 1,1310 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 73,5171

1 67,5 7 Marinenkova Larisa Moldavia 67,4 1,0217 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 81,7366

1 10 Lazarz Marzena Poland 73,0 0,9672 97,5 100,0 102,5 102,5 99,1392

2 9 Halas Malgorzata Poland 74,2 0,9571 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 62,2115

1 12 Myslíková Jindra Czech 86,0 0,8816 85,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 74,9382

2 12 Sládková Emília Slovakia 110,5 0,8123 75,0 82,5 92,5 82,5 67,0142

1 1 Roch Rafal Poland 46,7 1,1042 125,0 130,0 132,5 130,0 143,5524

2 2 Dudas Nikosz Hungary 47,6 1,0805 80,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 102,6443

1 52 3 Szymanski Slawomir Poland 51,1 0,9995 125,0 130,0 132,5 130,0 129,9388

1 7 Toth Istvan Hungary 59,8 0,8555 130,0 135,0 137,5 137,5 117,6288

2 6 Kuriata Bartosz Poland 57,4 0,8889 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 120,0000

1 12 Trykacz Marek Poland 63,8 0,8078 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 125,2132

2 12 Rosca Stefan Moldavia 65,7 0,7881 140,0 147,5 152,5 152,5 120,1928

3 11 Spychalski Marcin Poland 62,7 0,8200 135,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 114,8055

4 10 Lis Artur Poland 67,0 0,7756 130,0 132,5 132,5 132,5 102,7719

9 Novák Jakub Czech 66,6 0,7794 110,0 110,0 110,0 Disq

1 2 Drinka Radovan Slovakia 73,0 0,7264 132,5 142,5 142,5 142,5 103,5059

2 1 Marinenkov Iurii Moldavia 68,9 0,7586 100,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 83,4472
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Name 1 2 3

1 9 Szymeczek Piotr Poland 81,9 0,6729 180,0 187,5 192,5 192,5 129,5255

2 8 Wawrzyniec Latus Poland 76,2 0,7048 175,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 128,6298

3 7 Biháry Martin Czech 82,4 0,6704 160,0 165,0 165,0 160,0 107,2630

4 6 Szalacsi Petr Czech 81,4 0,6754 130,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 91,1758

5 5 Habo Vladimír Slovakia 81,0 0,6774 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 74,5169

1 3 Owczarek Andrzej Poland 85,4 0,6566 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 95,2061

2 2 Lechan Ladislav Slovakia 85,1 0,6579 132,5 137,5 137,5 132,5 87,1718

3 1 Golian Martin Slovakia 85,0 0,6583 110,0 110,0 115,0 110,0 72,4174

1 8 Rogala Ryszard Poland 98,1 0,6134 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 131,8782

2 7 Štefanides Peter Slovakia 99,9 0,6088 145,0 152,5 157,5 152,5 92,8470

3 6 Benč Jozef Slovakia 93,5 0,6266 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 76,7590

1 14 Szavai Csaba Hungary 129,2 0,5662 210,0 220,0 222,5 222,5 125,9855

2 13 Kulig Damian Poland 101,2 0,6057 210,0 220,0 220,0 220,0 133,2625

3 12 Sas Sandor Hungary 116,5 0,5791 200,0 210,0 200,0 115,8173

4 11 Kuboši Ján Slovakia 102,0 0,6039 142,5 150,0 150,0 150,0 90,5868

1 48 1 Roch Rafal Poland 46,7 1,1042 125,0 130,0 132,5 130,0 143,5524

2 100+ 13 Kulig Damian Poland 101,2 0,6057 210,0 220,0 220,0 220,0 133,2625

3 100 8 Rogala Ryszard Poland 98,1 0,6134 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 131,8782

4 52 3 Szymanski Slawomir Poland 51,1 0,9995 125,0 130,0 132,5 130,0 129,9388

5 82,5 9 Szymeczek Piotr Poland 81,9 0,6729 180,0 187,5 192,5 192,5 129,5255

6 82,5 8 Wawrzyniec Latus Poland 76,2 0,7048 175,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 128,6298

7 100+ 14 Szavai Csaba Hungary 129,2 0,5662 210,0 220,0 222,5 222,5 125,9855

8 67,5 12 Trykacz Marek Poland 63,8 0,8078 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 125,2132

9 67,5 12 Rosca Stefan Moldavia 65,7 0,7881 140,0 147,5 152,5 152,5 120,1928

10 60 6 Kuriata Bartosz Poland 57,4 0,8889 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 120,0000

11 60 7 Toth Istvan Hungary 59,8 0,8555 130,0 135,0 137,5 137,5 117,6288
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12 100+ 12 Sas Sandor Hungary 116,5 0,5791 200,0 210,0 200,0 115,8173

13 67,5 11 Spychalski Marcin Poland 62,7 0,8200 135,0 140,0 147,5 140,0 114,8055

14 40 1 Lipowska Emilia Poland 30,5 1,6563 57,5 62,5 65,0 65,0 107,6599

15 82,5 7 Biháry Martin Czech 82,4 0,6704 160,0 165,0 165,0 160,0 107,2630

16 75 2 Drinka Radovan Slovakia 73,0 0,7264 132,5 142,5 142,5 142,5 103,5059

17 67,5 10 Lis Artur Poland 67,0 0,7756 130,0 132,5 132,5 132,5 102,7719

18 48 2 Dudas Nikosz Hungary 47,6 1,0805 80,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 102,6443

19 75 10 Lazarz Marzena Poland 73,0 0,9672 97,5 100,0 102,5 102,5 99,1392

20 56 3 Koczyba Barbara Poland 54,0 1,2106 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 96,8475

21 90 3 Owczarek Andrzej Poland 85,4 0,6566 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 95,2061

22 100 7 Štefanides Peter Slovakia 99,9 0,6088 145,0 152,5 157,5 152,5 92,8470

23 82,5 6 Szalacsi Petr Czech 81,4 0,6754 130,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 91,1758

24 100+ 11 Kuboši Ján Slovakia 102,0 0,6039 142,5 150,0 150,0 150,0 90,5868

25 90 2 Lechan Ladislav Slovakia 85,1 0,6579 132,5 137,5 137,5 132,5 87,1718

26 75 1 Marinenkov Iurii Moldavia 68,9 0,7586 100,0 110,0 110,0 110,0 83,4472

27 67,5 7 Marinenkova Larisa Moldavia 67,4 1,0217 75,0 80,0 82,5 80,0 81,7366

28 100 6 Benč Jozef Slovakia 93,5 0,6266 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 76,7590

29 56 2 Ulrich Katarzina Poland 54,2 1,2071 57,5 60,0 62,5 62,5 75,4438

30 82,5+ 12 Myslíková Jindra Czech 86,0 0,8816 85,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 74,9382

31 82,5 5 Habo Vladimír Slovakia 81,0 0,6774 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 74,5169

32 60 5 Tomczyk Malgorzata Poland 58,9 1,1310 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 73,5171

33 90 1 Golian Martin Slovakia 85,0 0,6583 110,0 110,0 115,0 110,0 72,4174

34 82,5+ 12 Sládková Emília Slovakia 110,5 0,8123 75,0 82,5 92,5 82,5 67,0142

35 75 9 Halas Malgorzata Poland 74,2 0,9571 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 62,2115


